BPA GALLARDO CUP - 1

Place: Barak

Date: 13.12.2011
Organizer: DDM HK
Race director: Pepino
Track name: Black track

Pos.

O 00 MOy v B D

Pt
D — O

Name

Standa Némecek
Vasek Kohout
Pepino Vich
Michal Steiner
Radek Pavlicek
Stépan Broz (2)
Zdenda Benes
Vrata Broz
Filip Jiranek (2)
Franta Kacirek
Standa Maslo
Matéj Vich (2)

Final Results
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Total Laps

243.21
235.15
230.04
224.14
223.12
214.06
214.05
211.25
199.26
198.28
196.15
155.25
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Best Time

4.703
4.765
4737
4.778
4.726
5:028
4.783
4.957
5.045
5.021
5.003
5.729



